BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS TROPHY WINNERS

Ladies Downhill Champion
Tomkinson Challenge Cup

DOWNHILL
Men's Downhill Champion
Ski Club of Great Britain Challenge Cup
Base only, Cup missing
1922 I J Pitman
1923
1924 A J Morland
1925 No competition held
1926 C E W Mackintosh
1927 { Capt B J Marden
{ B H Corsellis
1928
1929 W R Bracken
1930 C E W Mackintosh
1931 W R Bracken
1932
1933 C S Hudson
1934 F J A Cameron
1935 James Riddell
1936 No competition held
1937 Peter Aitchison
1938 R E Gardener Jr
1939 J A Palmer-Tomkinson
1947 M J M Horsfield
1948 P | Waddell
1949 Lt Col D R Horsfield
1950 Lt Col D R Horsfield
1951 J D Boyagis
1952
1953 J N C Harrison
1954 A C Crompton
1955 N H N Gardner
1956 Count Peter Seilern
1957 Count Peter Seilern
1958 R B Skepper
1959 R G W Pitchford
1960 C R D Mackintosh
C A Palmer Tomkinson
1961 C A Palmer Tomkinson
1962 C A Palmer Tomkinson
1963 R A Montgomerie
1964 Not competed for
1965 J Palmer Tomkinson
1966 C A Palmer Tomkinson
1967 Not competed for
1968 J Palmer Tomkinson
1969 J Vasey
1970 L O'Reilly
1971 A Mapelli-Mozzi
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977 P Fuchs
1978
1979 D Cargill
1980 R J Duncan
1981 Martin Bell
1982 Nicholas Wilson
1983 Ronald Duncan
1984
1985
1986 Martin Bell
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992 Gavin Forsyth
1993 Graham Bell

1994




Replacement Cup donated by The British Land
Company PLC January 1998

Laura Westmacott

Chemmy Alcott
Lynn Sharp
Chemmy Alcott
Lynn Sharp
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Nicola Sole
Alexandra Tilley
Darcie Mead
Chemmy Alcott

1995
1996

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Martin Bell
Graham Bell

Andrew Freshwater
Andrew Freshwater
Andrew Freshwater
John Moulder-Brown

Ross Green
Finlay Mickel
Finlay Mickel
Finlay Mickel
Finlay Mickel
Finlay Mickel
Edward Drake
Finlay Mickel
Douglas Crawford
Tom Baldwin
Tom Baldwin
Douglas Crawford
Douglas Crawford




Ladies Non-Team Downhill Champion Men's Non-Team Downhill Champion
Field Challenge Cup Dilnott-Cooper Cup
The Bunny Field Challenge Trophy
Ladies Downhill Ski Racing presented to NSFGB
by Miss F Field who was 6th in the Ladies Downhill Race
at the 1968 Winter Olympic Games
Base missing
1968
1969 R Varley
1970 lan Todd
1971 I A R Murray
1972
1973
1974 lan Todd
1975
1976
1977 Mark Karn
1978 R A Berglas
1979 S Fitzsimmons
1980 R J Duncan
1981 R Langmuir
1982 A G Watterson
1983 Ronald Duncan
1984
1985
1986
1987 No event
1988 No event
1989 No event
1990 No event
1991 D Mansfield

1992

1993 J M Howard
No competition held 1994

1995
Rachel Bradridge 1996
Sophie Ormond 1997 Antoni Pilarski
Sophie Ormond 1998 Antoni Pilarski
Laura Westmacott 1999 Simon Hall
Laura Westmacott 2000 Angus Morison
No competition held 2001

2002 Michael Jachacy
Katrina Head 2003 Ross Baggett
Stephanie Bream 2004 Angus Morison
Claire Robb 2005 Douglas Crawford
Emma Norton 2006 Daniel Berry
Sophie Readman 2007 Gregory Samuels
Sophie Readman 2008 Samuel Wyer
Sega Fairweather 2009 Roger Cruickshank
Nicola Sole 2010 Roger Cruickshank
Nicola Sole 2011 Matthew Thompson

2012
Alice Macaulay 2013 Billy Major
Cara Brown 2014 Christopher Sharrott

2015




Ladies Under 18 Downhill Champion
Raynsford Trophy

Replacement Cup donated by The British Land
Company PLC January 1998

Amanda Pirie
Chimene Alcott
Louise Kochalski
No competition held
Mairi Crawford
Lynn Sharp
Tania Scilimati
Claire Robb
Emma Norton
Eilidh McLeod
Sega Fairweather
Natalia Harte
Alexandra Tilley
Imogen Taylor

Darcie Mead
Darcie Mead

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Men's Under 18 Downhill Champion
Berry Trophy (missing)

Replaced by Bearsden Ski Club Cup in 2005

No competition held

Douglas Crawford
Gregory Samuels
Peter Whelan
Thomas Baldwin
Bradley Morgan
Matthew Thompson
Matthew Thompson

Max Baggio
Billy Major




Ladies Super-G Champion
The John Ritblat Ladies Super-G Championship
Bowl

Claire De Pourtales
Debbie Pratt
Claire De Pourtales

Emma Carrick Anderson
Emma Carrick Anderson
Emma Carrick Anderson

Joanna Greig
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Joanna Greig

No competition held
No competition held
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Louise Thomas
Nicola Sole
Alexandra Tilley
Darcie Mead
Chemmy Alcott

Ladies Non-Team Super-G Champion
Ladies Ski Club Salver

No competition held
No competition held
Louise Thomas
Jayme Baggio
Sega Fairweather
Harriet Steggles
Nicola Sole

Alice Macaulay
Cara Brown

Ladies Under 18 Super-G Champion
Halliwells Trophy

No competition held

No competition held

Sarah Norton

Jayme Baggio

Natalia Harte

Alexandra Tilley

Elena Pocock

Darcie Mead
Honor Clissold

SUPER-G

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Men's Super-G Champion
The British Land Company Mens Super G Championship Trophy

Ronald Duncan
Martin Bell
Graham Bell

Andrew Freshwater

Finlay Mickel

Finlay Mickel

Finlay Mickel

Finlay Mickel

Finlay Mickel

No competition held
No competition held
Douglas Crawford
Edward Drake
Edward Drake
Douglas Crawford
Tom Baldwin

Tom Baldwin
Douglas Crawford
Douglas Crawford

Men's Non-Team Super-G Champion
The BASI Salver

No competition held
No competition held
Craig Macfie
Samuel Wyer
Roger Cruickshank
Roger Cruickshank
Bradley Morgan

Barney Lewis
not awarded

Men's Under 18 Super-G Champion
Under 18 Shield

No competition held

No competition held

Thomas Baldwin

Thomas Baldwin

Nicholas Robinson

Ashley Hill

Roy Steudle

Max Baggio
Billy Major




Ladies Giant Slalom Champion

Ski Club of Great Britain Challenge Cup
Replacement Cup donated by The British Land
Company PLC January 1998

Tessa Pirie

Laura Westmacott
Emma Carrick-Anderson
Chimene Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Lynn Sharp
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Alexandra Tilley
Alexandra Tilley
Alexandra Tilley
Charlotte Guest

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

GIANT SLALOM

Men's Giant Slalom Champion

Ski Club of Great Britain Challenge Cup

Replacement Cup donated by The British Land Company PLC January
2002

Alain Baxter
Finlay Mickel
John Moulder-Brown
Noel Baxter

Noel Baxter

Noel Baxter
Andrew Noble
Edward Drake
Edward Drake
Douglas Crawford
David Ryding
Tom Baldwin
Jack Gower
Charles Raposo




Ladies Non-Team Giant Slalom Champion
Ladies Ski Club Open Challenge Cup

Mrs E R D Long
Maj Knyvett

C A Miller

Miss E A Rate

A J Merrington

Miss K Roper

R H Miller

Capt J R L Bradshaw

E A Pearson

Comm W F Preedy, RN
Sir George Mowbray, Bart
Miss Sparrow

P C Burgess

Miss E Fernandes

Mrs J Dixon

Miss M Nevile

P T Derville

Paul Ainsworth

A A Miller

B King

| Mabey

Not Awarded

L lliffe

M Scott

C Buchanan-Jardine
C Leggett

L Holmes

Not Awarded

C Jochum

F Blyth

A Jochum

S Harrison

V Harrison

S Harrison

Rona Banks
Elaine Adam
Emma Carrick-Anderson
Lesley Beck
Sophie Lockyer
Kirsteen McGibbon
Sophie Ormond
Sophie Ormond
Megan Jeffries
Sophie Ormond
Laura Westmacott
Laura Westmacott
Karen Forsyth
Katrina Head
Katrina Head
Melissa Piper
Danielle Bryson
Melissa Piper
Louise Thomas
Sophie Readman
Sega Fairweather
Alexandra Tilley
Alexandra Tilley

Cara Brown
Cara Brown

1928

1929

1930

1931

1937

1938

1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1980
1982
1984
1985
1986
1988
1989
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Men's Non-Team Giant Slalom Champion

Palmer Tomkinson Trophy

Replacement Cup donated by The British Land Company PLC January
1998

Gareth Trayner
Simon Hall

Blair Aitken

Ross Baggett
Ross Baggett
Ross Baggett
Jan-Michael Kochalski
David Harrison
Daniel Berry
Gregory Samuels
John Campbell

Jai Geyer

Jai Geyer
Nicholas Moynihan

Billy Major
Kieran Norris




Ladies Under 18 Giant Slalom Champion
The Gordon Skiers Cup

Emma Norton
Francesca Simonds
Elizabeth Stevenson
Louise Russell-Henry
Alexandra Tilley
Alexandra Tilley

Darcie Mead
Darcie Mead

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Men's Under 18 Giant Slalom Champion
The Gordon Skiers Cup

Aaron Tipping
Peter Whelan
Thomas Baldwin
Harry Brown
Ashley Hill
Nicholas Moynihan

Laurie Taylor
Charles Raposo




SLALOM

Ladies Slalom Champion
Evie Pinching Salver
Presented by Evie Pinching

1922
J M Gibbs 1960
T E Heald 1961
J Gissing 1962
A M C Asheshov 1963
J Gissing 1964
Not competed for 1965
Gina Hathorn 1966
Davina Galica 1967
Gina Hathorn 1968
Gina Hathorn 1969
Gina Hathorn 1970
H Somerville 1971
Davina Galica 1972
M Abercromby 1973
T Wallis 1974
Valentina lliffe 1975
Valentina lliffe 1976
A Robb 1977
Valentina lliffe 1978
Valentina lliffe 1979
Valentina lliffe 1980
M Langmuir and A Robb 1981
Lesley Beck 1982
Sarah Lewis 1983
Lesley Beck 1984
Lesley Beck 1985
Lesley Beck 1986
Lesley Beck 1987
Valerie Scott 1988
Valerie Scott 1989

1990
Claire De Pourtales 1991
Lesley Beck 1992
Emma Carrick-Anderson 1993
Emma Carrick-Anderson 1994
Marjory Adam 1995
Marjory Adam 1996
Emma Carrick-Anderson 1997
Emma Carrick-Anderson 1998
Emma Carrick-Anderson 1999
Laura Westmacott 2000
Emma Carrick-Anderson 2001
Emma Carrick-Anderson 2002
Chemmy Alcott 2003
Joanna Greig 2004
Chemmy Alcott 2005
Chemmy Alcott 2006
Chemmy Alcott 2007
Chemmy Alcott 2008
Chemmy Alcott 2009
Louise Thomas 2010
Harriet Steggles 2011
Alexandra Tilley 2012
Natalie Beattie 2013
Charlotte Guest 2014

2015

Men's Slalom Champion
National Ski Union Challenge Cup
bequeathed by H Archer Thomson

I J Pitman - Davos

P Goldstern

J Taylor

B Borradaile

J Vasey

L Palmer-Tomkinson
J Vasey

J Vasey

R Varley

S Fitzsimmons

S Fitzsimmons

K Bartelski

S Fitzsimmons

S Fitzsimmons

P Fuchs

Quentin Byrne-Sutton
Quentin Byrne-Sutton
Frederick Burton
Martin Bell

Frederick Burton
Dennis Edwards
Nicholas Wilson
Robbie Hourmont

Martin Bell
Robbie Hourmont
Martin Bell

Sean Langmuir
Sean Langmuir
Sean Langmuir
Bill Gaylord
Adam Sullivan
Alain Baxter
James Ormond
Alain Baxter
Alain Baxter
Alain Baxter
Alain Baxter
Alain Baxter
Noel Baxter
Alain Baxter
James Leuzinger
Noel Baxter
Noel Baxter
David Ryding
David Ryding
Noel Baxter
David Ryding
Robert Bullen
David Ryding
David Ryding




Ladies Non-Team Slalom Champion
Ladies Ski Club Challenge Cup

Miss Spring Rice
Miss Beckton
Miss MacKinnon
Miss Sale Barker
Miss Elliott

Mrs Haines

Miss MacKinnon
No race

Mrs Boughton-Leigh
Miss Walter

Miss Macfie

Miss Fernandes
Miss Walter

Miss Kessler

Miss Roe

No race

Isobel Roe

Isobel Roe

Hilary Laing

Vord Mackintosh
Adeline Pryor
Gillian Rickards
Hilary Laing

Ann Spaull

Sue Holmes
Peget Fernande
Frieda Dénzer
Traude Legat
Mariann Navarro-Diego
Patricia Du Roy De Blicquy
Wendy Farrington
Anna Asheshov

C Harrocks

| Mabey

H Somerville

M Abercromby

M Abercromby

M Abercromby

M Abercromby
Lucy Holmes
Stephanie Hall
Kirstin Cairns
Kirstin Cairns
Moira Langmuir
Moira Langmuir and Anna Robb
Andrea Jochum
Vaila MacDonald
Sally Harrison
Claire De Pourtales
Claire De Pourtales
Elaine Adam
Elaine Adam
Marjory Adam
Lesley Beck
Lesley McKenna
Anna Lees-Jones
Sophie Ormond
Sophie Ormond
Sophie Ormond
Sophie Ormond
Laura Westmacott
Laura Westmacott
Dalila Gillespie
Dalila Gillespie
Lynn Sharp
Melissa Piper
Melissa Piper
Jenny Mashiter
Louise Thomas
Jayme Baggio
Sega Fairweather
Harriet Steggles
Harriet Steggles

Alice Macaulay
Alice Macaulay

1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939

1940-1946

1947
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1988
1989
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Men's Non-Team Slalom Champion

Baird Trophy

Replacement Cup donated by The British Land Company PLC January
2002

R Baggett

T Clough

A Noble
Edward Drake
Scott Bryson
David Ryding
Frankie Clough
Georgie Hunt
Robert Bullen
Georgie Hunt
Robert Bullen

Alistair Stang
Alistair Stang




2015




Ladies Under 18 Slalom Champion
Schools Abroad Trophy

Kirstin Cairns
Moira Langmuir
Clare Booth

Lesley Beck

Vaila MacDonald
Sally Harrison
Claire De Pourtales
Claire De Pourtales

Stephanie Grant
Elaine Adam
Marjory Adam
Kerry Parsons
Kelly Morris

Sophie Ormond
Sophie Ormond
Sophie Ormond
Taryn Archbold
Chimene Alcott
Jenny Yates
Jemima Barnes
Pamela Thorburn
Lynn Sharp
Pamela Thorburn
Danielle Bryson
Jenny Mashiter
Jayme Baggio
Jayme Baggio
Louise Russell-Henry
Charlotte Guest
Natalie Beattie

Rachelle Rogers
Kirsty Guest

Ladies Super Combined Champion
British Land 30th Anniversary Trophy

Chemmy Alcott
Elena Pocock

Alexandra Tilley
Charlotte Guest
Chemmy Alcott

Ladies Non-Team Super Combined Champion
Peter Heath Trophy

Harriet Steggles
Elena Pocock

Alice Macaulay
Cara Brown
Ladies Under 18 Super Combined Champion

Adam Trophy

Charlotte Guest
Elena Pocock

Alice Macaulay
Isadora Taylor

1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Men's Under 18 Slalom Champion
Schools Abroad Trophy

Martin Bell

Martin Bell
Jonathan Freeman
Mark Blyth

Robbie Hourmont

Crawford Carrick-Anderson
Crawford Carrick-Anderson
Alain Baxter

Angus Shedden
Oliver Hall

Finlay Mickel
Reuben Kuruvila
Reuben Kuruvila
Pete Walters

Tom Brown

Roger Cruickshank
James Barcock
Yves Scilimati
Edward Drake
Edward Drake
Douglas Crawford
Peter Bruton
Frankie Clough
Thomas Baldwin
Nicholas Robinson
Ashley Hill

Jack Gower

Gregory Saunders
Charles Raposo

Men's Super Combined Champion
British Land 30th Anniversary Trophy

Douglas Crawford
Tom Baldwin

Tom Baldwin
Douglas Crawford
Nicholas Moynihan

Men's Non-Team Super Combined Champion
Hewitt Shield

Georgie Hunt
Robert Bullen

Billy Major
Kieran Norris
Men's Under 18 Super Combined Champion

Lonie Quaich

Frankie Clough
Matthew Thompson

Billy Major
Jordan Fellows




Ladies Combined Champion

Lillywhite Gretton Trophy

British Ladies Ski Running Championship
Combined - Downhill and Slalom

Presented by Lillywhites Ltd, Piccadily Circus

O Major

P D Hollingworth
O Major

K Dobbs

P M Beckton

W B McConnell
T F Turner

E M Mackinnon
A D Sale-Barker
A B Duthie

A B Duthie

E A Pinching

E S Mackfie

I M Roe

I M Roe

M M Greenland

I M Roe

I M Roe

M Chable

A S D MacKintosh
A S D MacKintosh
JH M Laing

A M Pryor

R S Holmes

R S Holmes

R S Holmes

C Petre

J M Gibbs

T E Heald

W Farrington

A M C Asheshov
P A Murphy

Not competed for
Gina Hathorn
Davina Galica
Gina Hathorn
Gina Hathorn
Gina Hathorn

V Sturge

Davina Galica

H Carmichael

T Wallis
Valentina lliffe
Valentina lliffe

H Hutcheon

L Holmes
Valentina lliffe
Valentina lliffe

M Langmuir

A Jochum

Kirstin Cairns
Lesley Beck
Lesley Beck
Lesley Beck
Lesley Beck
Ingrid Grant
Vaila Macdonald
C De Pourtales
Lesley Beck
Lesley Robertson
Kelly Morris
Sophie Ormond
Tessa Pirie
Emma Carrick-Anderson
Sophie Ormond
Chimene Alcott
Laura Westmacott
Emma Carrick-Anderson
Chimene Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Lynn Sharp
Chemmy Alcott
Katrina Head
Chemmy Alcott

1921
1922
1923
1924
1926
1927
1929
1930
1931
1933
1934
1935
1937
1938
1939
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

COMBINED/OVERALL

Men's Combined Champion
Fedden Cup
Presented by J G Fedden Esq. (President SCGB 1913-14)

L Dobbs

C E Pitman

L Dobbs

L Dobbs

W R Dobbs

B J Marden

W R Bracken

W R Bracken

W R Bracken

C S Hudson

F J A Cameron

W J Riddell

L Robinson

R E Gardner

J A Palmer-Tomkinson
C D Mackintosh

D H Garrow

D R Horsfield

S Parkinson

J D Boyagis

J D Boyagis

J N C Harrison

R M Hooper

N H N Gardner

S Whitelaw

P Seilirn

P Seilirn

R G W Pitchford

R G W Pitchford

C A Palmer-Tomkinson
C A Palmer-Tomkinson
| McCormick

R A Montgomerie-Charrington
J Palmer-Tomkinson
J Palmer-Tomkinson
J Vasey

J Palmer-Tomkinson
J Vasey

J Vasey

R Varley

K Bartelski

S Fitzsimmons

K Bartelski

S Fitzsimmons

S Fitzsimmons

P Fuchs

Quentin Byrne-Sutton
S Fitzsimmons
Frederick Burton
Martin Bell
Frederick Burton
Ronald Duncan
Nicholas Wilson
Frederick Burton

Martin Bell

Sean Langmuir
Martin Bell

Ronald Duncan
Gavin Forsyth
Graham Bell

Alain Baxter

Martin Bell

Alain Baxter
Andrew Freshwarer
Alain Baxter

Ross Green

Finlay Mickel

Alain Baxter

Finlay Mickel

Noel Baxter

Noel Baxter

Finlay Mickel

Noel Baxter

Noel Baxter & Douglas Crawford




Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Nicola Sole
Alexandra Tilley
Darcie Mead
Cara Brown

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Edward Drake

Edward Drake/David Ryding
Douglas Crawford

Tom Baldwin

Tom Baldwin

Douglas Crawford

Douglas Crawford




Ladies Non-Team Combined Champion Men's Non-Team Combined Champion
McLeod Trophy McLeod Trophy

Presented to the National Ski Federation of Great Britain

by General Sir Roderick McLeod

as a Challenge Trophy to be awarded annually to the

British Ski Federation Alpine Champion (Women)

1969 J Vasey

1970 | Todd
1971 | Murray
1972

1973 S Fitzsimmons
1974 C Perry

1975 M Kary

1976 D Cargill

1977 A Begg

Kirsten Cairns 1978 Scott Dobson
K Cairns 1979 S Fitzsimmons
Tania Adams 1980 F Burton
Clare Booth 1981 R Langmuir
Andrea Jochum 1982 D Mansfield
Catherine Leggett 1983 R Duncan
Sally Harrison 1984
Claire De Pourtales 1985 Robbie Hourmont
Belinda Wheaton 1986

1987
Rona Banks 1988
Elaine Adam 1989

1990 No Event
Marjory Adam 1991 D Mansfield
Lesley Beck 1992 D Mansfield
Sarah Sharp 1993 Robbie Clyde
Kirsteen McGibbon 1994 Mark Reilly & Antoni Pilarski
Sophie Ormond 1995 Oliver D F Hall
Rachel Bradbridge 1996
Sophie Ormond 1997 Emma Carrick Anderson !!!!
Sophie Ormond 1998 Gareth Trayner
Laura Westmacott 1999 Daniel Crouch
Laura Westmacott 2000 Jonathan Heyes
Karen Forsyth 2001 Ross Baggett
Katrina Head 2002 Ross Baggett
Katrina Head 2003 Ross Baggett
Molly Craig 2004 Ed Drake
Tania Scilimati 2005 David Harrison
Emma Norton 2006 Daniel Berry
Louise Thomas 2007 Gregory Samuels
Sophie Readman 2008 John Campbell
Sega Fairweather 2009 Roger Cruickshank
Harriet Steggles 2010 Georgie Hunt
Nicola Sole 2011 Matthew Thompson
Liz Stevenson 2012 Robert Bullen
Alice Macaulay 2013 Billy Major
Cara Brown 2014 Kieran Norris

2015




Ladies Under 18 Combined Champion
Inghams Hotel Plan Trophy

J Allison and M-A Scott
M Abercromby

T Wallis

Tania Adams
Clare Booth
Elaine Adam
Marjory Adam
Sarah Sharp
Sarah Sharp
Kelly Morris
Sophie Ormond
Sophie Ormond
Chimene Alcott
Louise Kochalski
Katrina Head
Lynn Sharp
Pamela Thorburn
Melissa Piper
Emma Norton
Eilidh McLeod
Jayme Baggio
Natalia Harte
Alexandra Tilley
Imogen Taylor
Imogen Taylor
Darcie Mead
Isadora Taylor

1972
1973
1974
1980
1981
1989
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1997
1999
2000
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Men's Under 18 Combined Champion
Spence Trophy

Replacement cup donated by DHO in 2006

Douglas Crawford
Callum Campbell
James Filsell
Thomas Baldwin
Nicholas Robinson
Ashley Hill

Matthew Thompson
Jack Gower

Billy Major

Billy Major




Most Promising Lady Skier

Inghams Trophy

First presented in 1973 by Inghams Travel to the
National Ski Federation of Great Britain

as a Challenge Trophy for the Outstanding Lady Skier
at the British Senior Alpine Championships

Valentina lliffe
Valentina lliffe
Valentina lliffe
Fiona Easdale
Hazel Hutcheon
Moira Cargill
Kirstin Cairns
Kirstin Cairns
Clare Booth
Andrea Jochum
Debbie Pratt
Emma Carrick-Anderson

Kelly Morris
Kirsteen McGibbon
Sophie Ormond
Tessa Pirie
Sophie Ormond
Chimene Alcott
Chimene Alcott
Amanda Pirie
Chimene Alcott
Dalila Gillespie
Katrina Head
Lynn Sharp
Melissa Piper

Not presented
Not presented
Not presented
Not presented
Not presented

Unspecified Base only

Kirstin Cairns
Andrea Jochum
Andrea Jochum
Lesley Beck
Andrea Jochum
Sally Harrison
Nina Jones

Claire de Pourtales

Elaine Adam

Hilary Head
Emma Carrick-Anderson

Emma Carrick-Anderson

Emma Carrick-Anderson

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1989
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

Victor Ludorum
The John Ritblat Cup

Lesley Beck

Sophie Ormond
Chemmy Alcott
Laura Westmacott
Alain Baxter
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Lynn Sharp
Chemmy Alcott
Katrina Head
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Chemmy Alcott
Douglas Crawford
Tom Baldwin

Douglas Crawford
Cara Brown
Victor Ludorum (Runner Up)

DHO Challenge Plate

Chemmy Alcott
Nicola Sole

Darcie Mead
Chemmy Alcott




